

P.O. Box 707 - Broken Arrow, OK 74013-0707 Ph (918) 251-8667 / Fx (918) 251-1025

## Change Order - Construction Manager

PROJECT:	City Hall Interior Re 220 South 1st Stree Broken Arrow, OK	THE RESIDENCE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN 1	Change Order No. Date: Project No.	Thirteen November 4, 2016 MCI - 1607
CONTRACTOR:	Magnum Constructi PO Box 707 Broken Arrow, OK 7		Contract Date Contract For	April 21, 2016 Construction Management
The Contract	t is changed as follow: City Hall Interior Re 220 South 1st Stree Broken Arrow, OK			ette siktivers som en sjok vinnsminnssk er ej ette flussk octobren var en mannet sit sjokke et sykte de det se octobrens sjokke et sikt et en sjokke et
The origina	al Contract Sum was			\$402,938.00
The net ch	ange by previously a	uthorized Cha	nge Orders	\$58,677.51
The contra	act Sum prior to this C	Change Order	was .	\$461,615.51
			hange Order in the amount of	\$1,091.00
The new C	Contract Sum includin	g this Change	Order will be	\$462,706.51
The Contra	act Time will be incre	ased by		- Days
NOTE: This si	BRINGS THE CH	ANGE OPDER	RED AMOUNT 75 \$59,76 act Sum or Time which have been authorize	
Magnum Const	truction Inc.	Recommended	for Approval	Approved Mishael J. Lungan
Signature	VI. REDMINE	THE RESERVE THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER.	TH D. SCHWAB	Signature Spurgeon, Michael
(typed or printe	d name)	(typed or printed		(typed or printed name)
Date	.6	11-67 Date	-16	1/17/16
		Date		Date

## Magnum Construction, inc.

P.O. Box 707 Broken Arrow, OK 74013

November 1, 2016

Project:

City Hall Interior Renovations

City of Broken Arrow 220 S 1st Street

Proposal Request No. 15

Install additional recessed light fixtures added by GH2.

add \$ 1,091.00

Note:

Robert Catcher Project Manager

CONSTRUCTION COST ESTIMATE BREAKDOWN	IMATE B	REAKDO	Z						DATE 1-	1-Nov-16	CHANGE PROPOSAL REQUEST NO.	REQUEST NO.
From:	70:		-		Contact:				Project:			
Wagnum Construction, inc.												
*	GH2 Architects	ects			Clark Todd Gollotte	Gollotte			City of Bro	City of Broken Arrow		
P.O. Box 707	320 S Bos	320 S Boston, Ste 100			Ph: (918) 582-7129	2-7129			City Hall I	City Hall Interior Renovations	ions	
Broken Arrow, OK 74013-0707	Tulsa, OK	Tulsa, OK 74103-4703			Fax: (918) 582-7192 email: ctg@gl	82-7192 ctg@gh2.com	3		220 South	220 South 1st Street		
DESCRIPTION OF WORK TO BE PREFORMED:						202						
Install additional recessed light fixtures added by GH2.	by GH2.											
			MATERIAL COST		LABOR COST		EQUIPMENT	7	OTHER COSTS	STS	SUB	
LINE	QUANTITY	OF										MCI
NO.		MEASURE	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL		TOTAL
Electrical	1.00	LS		0.00		0.00	Ī.	0.00		0.00	1,091.00	1,091.00
90010171				0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00	1,001.00	1,00,100
SALES TAX & LABOR BURDEN			0.00%	0.00	34.99%	0.00				taxes an	taxes and payroll burden	0.00
TOTAL DIRECT COST										Sub-t	Sub-total cost of work	1,091.00
1									G	G&A	0.00%	0.00
1 11											subtotal	1,091.00
BY: And if		Additional time	Additional time required for this change	NA	Days				D	Profit	0.00%	0.00
Robert Catcher - Project Mgr.									_		subtotal	1,091.00
									В	Bond	0.00%	0.00

1,091.00